POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.

Single hole progressive mixer E-11502-L2 5572440

1 Soldered Spout 1 |5205470N

Mixer Body 1 |5572120N
3 Handle body 1 |5572230
4*  |Brass disc R1 1 5089600
5 Stone 1 |5087780
6 Progressive Cartridge Kerox FTB-28 KD 1 |5206130
7  |Nut low M33x1,5 1 |2222380
8 Nipple NW G3/8-G1/2 2 12900480
9 Knob base 1 |5087860
10 |Sleeve With Splines 1 |5572150
11 |Cover Sleeve 1 |5572160

12 |Spout Connector 1 |5572170N
13 |Nut M30x1 1 |5057370
14 |Indicator H=33 1 |5206320
15 |Aerator cover 1 |5087700
16 |Handle arm 1 |5206240
17* |KEY-ONE for MICRO 1 |2846955
18 |Stone sleeve 2 5087980
19 |Rubber washer 1 |2000180
20 |Aerator INVISIO-16,5x1-Junior-1,2 gpm 1 5099975
21* |Gasket 18.5x12.5x3 2 |2076455
22 |Screw M3x6 1SO-7048 3 9903360
23  |Slide Washer 1 |5572330
24 |Hose M8x1-G3/8-400 2 12900868
25* |Sliding washer 1 |5206370
26 |O-ring 13,1x1,6 1 9917126
27 |O-ring5x1,5 EPDM 2 19917063
28 |O-ring 4x1,6 1 (9917046
29 |Screw M3x3 1SO-4027 1 9903035
30 |Screw M4x6 PN-EN ISO 4029 1 9903157
31 Screw M4x4 1SO-4029 2 19903028
32 |Handle Slide Washer 1 |5572260




